
European Deaf Sport Organization
Founded on 7 th July 1983 In Antibes/France

Registrations System

11th EC of Shooting
Geneve, SWITZERLAND 10-09-2007  -  15-09-2007
1. EDSO Official: Webb, Edward    2. EDSO Official:  

 Officials for  ALL Events 

Country Teams No Name Gender Birth Date Role
CRO Josip, Bratusa, Man 00-00-0000 Coach

CRO Nevenka, Kolaric, Woman 00-00-0000 Leader/Manager

CYP Iacovides, Panicos, Man 00-00-0000 Leader/Manager

CZE Jasny, Vaclav, Man 00-00-0000 Coach

CZE Voloejnik, Vostech, Man 00-00-0000 Official

DEN Munck, Ove, Man 00-00-0000 Leader/Manager

GER Glenz, Detlef, Man 00-00-0000 Coach

GER Schweinsberg, Ingo, Man 29-10-1969 Leader/Manager

GER Linb, Bernd, Man 00-00-0000 Medical

GER Fiebiger, Peter, Man 00-00-0000 Official

GER Koster, Anne, Woman 00-00-0000 Interpreter

GRE Sfareyiannis, Ted, Man 00-00-0000 Official

HUN Andrassy, Arpad, Man 00-00-0000 Coach

ITA Ranno, Paolo, Man 00-00-0000 Coach

ITA Di Sapio, Fausto, Man 00-00-0000 Medical

ITA Regoli, Giorgio, Man 00-00-0000 Official

ITA Zanfra, Flavia, Woman 00-00-0000 Coach

ITA Matveyeva, Anna, Woman 00-00-0000 Medical

NED Prenger, Herman, Man 00-00-0000 Coach

NED Perlstein, Rudi, van Man 00-00-0000 Leader/Manager

NOR Andresen, Erik, Man 00-00-0000 Leader/Manager

RUS Krivtsov, Sergey, Man 00-00-0000 Coach

RUS Rebrov, Dmitry, Man 00-00-0000 Interpreter

RUS Korzun, Galina, Woman 00-00-0000 Coach

RUS Stepanova, Nadezda, Woman 00-00-0000 Coach

RUS Kirillova, Valentina, Woman 00-00-0000 Leader/Manager

SUI Bucher, Albert, Man 00-00-0000 Leader/Manager

SWE Petersson, Lars, Man 00-00-0000 Coach

UKR Kulakov, Ivan, Man 00-00-0000 Leader/Manager

UKR Ozerov, Semen, Man 00-00-0000 Leader/Manager

UKR Tomchenko, Alla, Woman 00-00-0000 Coach

Coach 12
Leader/Manager 10
Official 4
Medical 3
Interpreter 2

10m Air Pistol, 60 shots for  Men
EDSO Technical Official: Endrizzi, Antonio

Country Teams No Name Gender Birth Date Role
CRO Milan, Lugaric, Man 24-07-1965 Athlete

CRO Sime, Rudic, Man 00-00-0000 Athlete

CRO Zvonimir, Vitic, Man 19-03-1955 Athlete

CYP Constantinou, Andreas, Man 07-08-1955 Athlete

CYP Ioannou, Ioannis, Man 07-03-1966 Athlete

GER Bruns, Dirk, Man 02-01-1969 Athlete

GER Funcke, Bodo, Man 23-06-1966 Athlete

GER Lackerbauer, Werner, Man 20-01-1965 Athlete

GRE Exarhakos, Constonfinos, Man 00-00-0000 Athlete

ITA Severi, Fabrizio, Man 31-08-1976 Athlete

ITA Severi, Luigi Lucianco, Man 01-01-1948 Athlete

ITA Conte, Laura, Woman 25-05-1982 Athlete
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10m Air Pistol, 60 shots for  Men
EDSO Technical Official: Endrizzi, Antonio

Country Teams No Name Gender Birth Date Role
NED Nifterink, Andre, van Man 31-03-1958 Athlete

NOR Sinnes, Geir Age, Man 10-04-1964 Athlete

RUS Berezhnov, Sergey, Man 03-11-1958 Athlete

RUS Malush, Anton, Man 15-01-1988 Athlete

SUI Karlen, Martin, Man 26-08-1963 Athlete

SUI Perriard, Andre, Man 25-04-1948 Athlete

SUI Roland, Philippe, Man 25-07-1946 Athlete

UKR Kolodyy, Oleksandr, Man 25-10-1986 Athlete

UKR Omelyanenko, Stanislav, Man 13-10-1980 Athlete

UKR Taran, Valeriy, Man 08-11-1973 Athlete

Athlete 22

50m Free Pistol, 60 shots for  Men
EDSO Technical Official: Endrizzi, Antonio

Country Teams No Name Gender Birth Date Role
CRO Mario, Simegi, Man 03-05-1973 Athlete

CRO Milan, Lugaric, Man 24-07-1965 Athlete

CRO Zvonimir, Vitic, Man 19-03-1955 Athlete

GER Bruns, Dirk, Man 02-01-1969 Athlete

GER Funcke, Bodo, Man 23-06-1966 Athlete

GER Munchenbach, Thomas, Man 19-04-1971 Athlete

ITA Corbellari, Moreno, Man 14-06-1950 Athlete

ITA Severi, Fabrizio, Man 31-08-1976 Athlete

ITA Conte, Laura, Woman 25-05-1982 Athlete

NED Nifterink, Andre, van Man 31-03-1958 Athlete

NOR Sinnes, Geir Age, Man 10-04-1964 Athlete

RUS Berezhnov, Sergey, Man 03-11-1958 Athlete

RUS Malush, Anton, Man 15-01-1988 Athlete

SUI Karlen, Martin, Man 26-08-1963 Athlete

SUI Perriard, Andre, Man 25-04-1948 Athlete

SUI Roland, Philippe, Man 25-07-1946 Athlete

UKR Kolodyy, Oleksandr, Man 25-10-1986 Athlete

UKR Omelyanenko, Stanislav, Man 13-10-1980 Athlete

UKR Taran, Valeriy, Man 08-11-1973 Athlete

Athlete 19

25m Rapid Fire Pistol, 60 shots for  Men
EDSO Technical Official: Endrizzi, Antonio

Country Teams No Name Gender Birth Date Role
CRO Mario, Simegi, Man 03-05-1973 Athlete

CRO Milan, Lugaric, Man 24-07-1965 Athlete

CRO Zvonimir, Vitic, Man 19-03-1955 Athlete

GER Dronner, Gerhard, Man 27-08-1947 Athlete

GER Lackerbauer, Werner, Man 20-01-1965 Athlete

GER Unger, Gerald, Man 00-00-0000 Athlete

NED Nifterink, Andre, van Man 31-03-1958 Athlete

RUS Berezhnov, Sergey, Man 03-11-1958 Athlete

SUI Perriard, Andre, Man 25-04-1948 Athlete

SUI Roland, Philippe, Man 25-07-1946 Athlete

Athlete 10
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25m Center Fire Pistol, 60 shots for  Men
EDSO Technical Official: Endrizzi, Antonio

Country Teams No Name Gender Birth Date Role
GER Lackerbauer, Werner, Man 20-01-1965 Athlete

GER Mackert, Peter, Man 17-12-1956 Athlete

GER Unger, Gerald, Man 00-00-0000 Athlete

GRE Exarhakos, Constonfinos, Man 00-00-0000 Athlete

NED Nifterink, Andre, van Man 31-03-1958 Athlete

RUS Berezhnov, Sergey, Man 03-11-1958 Athlete

SUI Perriard, Andre, Man 25-04-1948 Athlete

SUI Roland, Philippe, Man 25-07-1946 Athlete

Athlete 8

25m Standard Pistol, 60 shots for  Men
EDSO Technical Official: Endrizzi, Antonio

Country Teams No Name Gender Birth Date Role
CRO Mario, Simegi, Man 03-05-1973 Athlete

CRO Milan, Lugaric, Man 24-07-1965 Athlete

CRO Zvonimir, Vitic, Man 19-03-1955 Athlete

GER Lackerbauer, Werner, Man 20-01-1965 Athlete

GER Mackert, Peter, Man 17-12-1956 Athlete

GER Unger, Gerald, Man 00-00-0000 Athlete

GRE Exarhakos, Constonfinos, Man 00-00-0000 Athlete

ITA Severi, Fabrizio, Man 31-08-1976 Athlete

ITA Severi, Luigi Lucianco, Man 01-01-1948 Athlete

ITA Conte, Laura, Woman 25-05-1982 Athlete

NED Nifterink, Andre, van Man 31-03-1958 Athlete

RUS Berezhnov, Sergey, Man 03-11-1958 Athlete

RUS Malush, Anton, Man 15-01-1988 Athlete

SUI Perriard, Andre, Man 25-04-1948 Athlete

SUI Roland, Philippe, Man 25-07-1946 Athlete

Athlete 15

10m Air Rifle, 60 shots for  Men
EDSO Technical Official: Endrizzi, Antonio

Country Teams No Name Gender Birth Date Role
CYP Constantinou, Andreas, Man 07-08-1955 Athlete

CZE Bartosek, Marek, Man 10-01-1989 Athlete

DEN Damsgard-Sørensen, Søren, Man 12-07-1990 Athlete

DEN Jeppesen, Ivan, Man 23-02-1953 Athlete

GER Baron, Marco, Man 00-00-0000 Athlete

GER Muchlbauer-Full, Andreas, Man 00-00-0000 Athlete

GER Schweinsberg, Ingo, Man 29-10-1969 Athlete

ITA Daldos, Georg, Man 10-08-1981 Athlete

ITA Oberrauch, Alexander, Man 20-07-1981 Athlete

RUS Almazov, Artem, Man 22-04-1986 Athlete

RUS Pustovoytenko, Roman, Man 09-12-1988 Athlete

SUI Ledermann, Thomas, Man 05-12-1967 Athlete

SUI Mösching, Thomas, Man 25-09-1973 Athlete

SUI Wüthrich, Ueli, Man 29-05-1952 Athlete

SWE Levin, Jimmy, Man 12-05-1982 Athlete

UKR Nagorniyy, Oleg, Man 05-07-1988 Athlete

UKR Valovanis, Sergiy, Man 25-07-1985 Athlete

Athlete 17
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50m Free Rifle, 60 shots for  Men
EDSO Technical Official: Endrizzi, Antonio

Country Teams No Name Gender Birth Date Role
CZE Bartosek, Marek, Man 10-01-1989 Athlete

DEN Damsgard-Sørensen, Søren, Man 12-07-1990 Athlete

DEN Jeppesen, Ivan, Man 23-02-1953 Athlete

GER Link, Dieter, Man 00-00-0000 Athlete

GER Muchlbauer-Full, Andreas, Man 00-00-0000 Athlete

GER Schweinsberg, Ingo, Man 29-10-1969 Athlete

ITA Daldos, Georg, Man 10-08-1981 Athlete

ITA Oberrauch, Alexander, Man 20-07-1981 Athlete

ITA Muller, Klaudia, Woman 21-09-1987 Athlete

NOR Holden, Jorgen, Man 01-11-1951 Athlete

RUS Almazov, Artem, Man 22-04-1986 Athlete

RUS Pustovoytenko, Roman, Man 09-12-1988 Athlete

SUI Ledermann, Thomas, Man 05-12-1967 Athlete

SUI Meier, Anton, Man 14-03-1953 Athlete

SUI Mösching, Thomas, Man 25-09-1973 Athlete

SWE Levin, Jimmy, Man 12-05-1982 Athlete

SWE Levin, Maria, Woman 14-03-1984 Athlete

Athlete 17

50m Free Rifle, 3 x 40 shots for  Men
EDSO Technical Official: Endrizzi, Antonio

Country Teams No Name Gender Birth Date Role
CZE Bartosek, Marek, Man 10-01-1989 Athlete

DEN Damsgard-Sørensen, Søren, Man 12-07-1990 Athlete

DEN Jeppesen, Ivan, Man 23-02-1953 Athlete

GER Baron, Marco, Man 00-00-0000 Athlete

GER Link, Dieter, Man 00-00-0000 Athlete

GER Schweinsberg, Ingo, Man 29-10-1969 Athlete

ITA Daldos, Georg, Man 10-08-1981 Athlete

ITA Oberrauch, Alexander, Man 20-07-1981 Athlete

ITA Muller, Klaudia, Woman 21-09-1987 Athlete

NOR Holden, Jorgen, Man 01-11-1951 Athlete

RUS Almazov, Artem, Man 22-04-1986 Athlete

RUS Ogneva, Elena, Woman 29-11-1984 Athlete

SUI Ledermann, Thomas, Man 05-12-1967 Athlete

SUI Mösching, Thomas, Man 25-09-1973 Athlete

SUI Wüthrich, Ueli, Man 29-05-1952 Athlete

SWE Levin, Jimmy, Man 12-05-1982 Athlete

SWE Levin, Maria, Woman 14-03-1984 Athlete

Athlete 17

10m Air Rifle Pistol, 60 shots for  Women
EDSO Technical Official: Endrizzi, Antonio

Country Teams No Name Gender Birth Date Role
GER Zimmermann, Marion, Woman 27-11-1973 Athlete

HUN Biatovszi, Mira, Woman 19-06-1992 Athlete

ITA Muller, Klaudia, Woman 21-09-1987 Athlete

NED Stapel, Anita, Woman 30-08-1971 Athlete

RUS Borisova, Irina, Woman 10-03-1989 Athlete

RUS Ogneva, Elena, Woman 29-11-1984 Athlete

SWE Levin, Maria, Woman 14-03-1984 Athlete

Athlete 7

*** end of report ***
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